-21°36’
9EeTC-

Legend

Towns
Corner Points
Trunk Roads
Main Roads

EPL Boundary

Name

Latitude

Longitude

-21°39’
6EoTC-

-21.55882261

14.54445732

-21.55737579

14.54333308

-21.54192257

14.57046337

-21.58147470

14.71296766

-21.59605134

14.72391481

-21°43/
EboTT-

-21.69600412

14.68355336

-21.73671884

14.75694350

-21.84917488

14.59952822

-21.84402273

14.58690463

-21.81806416

14.52345567

-21.79807576

14.53914192

-21°47"

-21.79772087

14.53992106

-21.79772087

14.53992558

-21.76784220

14.56283569

-21.75011890

14.50006168

v|o|lz|=zlr|l=|“|"lxzxla|m|m|lo]lo]|wm]| >

-21.75000149

14.50000031

-21°50’
/0SoTC-

EPSG: 4326 - WGS 84
Map Scale

1:150,379.7
Produced December 2022




